
In 2012 the Board approved Regional Grants in Aid for a total of $198,000. with distribution as 
follows: 
 
 
 BC Forrest Discovery Centre  50,000. 
 Cowichan Green Community.  20,000. 
 Chesterfield Sports Society (Cowichan Sportsplex)  100,000. 
 Cowichan Valley Arts Council  25,000. 
 Cowichan Valley Hospice  3,000. 
   $198,000. 
 


